BPELC| ELITE COLLECTION
PRODUCT IMAGE
ORDERING INFORMATION
1
BPELC D - Dimming
ND - Non-Dimming
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - Universal
BK - Matte Black FA - Frosted Acrylic Blank - Not required
EXAMPLE ORDERING NUMBER : BPELC-ND-120-STL-BK-FA
WWW.HIGHLINELED.COM | TEL : 432.247.8000
Input DimmingFamily Finish Shade Finish Options
SHB - Single Headboard Light
THB - Twin Headboard Light
STL - Single Table Lamp
TTL - Twin Table Lamp
FL - Floor Famp
Item
Single Table Lamp Twin Table Lamp Floor Lamp
Ÿ Finish: Matte Black
Ÿ Shade: Frosted Acrylic
Ÿ Socket Type: 1 x E26 Sockets (Bulbs Not
Included)
Ÿ Switch: 1 x Rocker Switch at base
Ÿ Outlet: 1 x Convenience Outlet at base
Ÿ Charging: 1 x A+C USB Fast Charge
Socket
Ÿ Connection Type: Plug In
Ÿ Dimensions: 12.7” W x 23.8” H x 10.1” D
Ÿ Material: Metal Body
Ÿ Certification: ETL Listed
Ÿ Finish: Matte Black
Ÿ Shade: Frosted Acrylic
Ÿ Socket Type: 2 x E26 Sockets (Bulbs Not
Included)
Ÿ Switch: 2 x Rocker Switch at base
Ÿ Outlet: 2 x Convenience Outlet at base
Ÿ Charging: 1 x USB A & C Fast Charge
Ÿ Socket
Ÿ Connection Type: Plug In
Ÿ Dimensions: 12.7” W x 23.8” H x 10.1” D
Ÿ Material: Metal Body
Ÿ Certification: ETL Listed
Ÿ Finish: Matte Black
Ÿ Shade: Frosted Acrylic
Ÿ Socket Type: 1 x E26 Sockets (Bulbs Not
Included)
Ÿ Switch: 1 x Rocker Switch at base
Ÿ Connection Type: Plug In
Ÿ Dimensions: 16.1” W x 59.6” H x 13.5” D
Ÿ Material: Metal Body
Ÿ Certification: ETL Listed
Submitted by Highline LED, Midland, TX
Type:Catalog Number:
Job Name:
5
YEARS
2
*DUE TO THE CHANGES OF CONSTANT IMPROVEMENT IN LED TECHNOLOGY, ALL DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
CONSULT FACTORY FOR UP TO DATE INFORMATION.
WWW.HIGHLINELED.COM | TEL : 432.247.8000
 Finish: Matte Black
 Shade: Frosted White Acrylic
 Socket Type: 12W In-Built LED, Selectable CCT 30K/40K/65K
 Switch: 1 x On/Off Rocker Switch at base
 Charging: 1 x USB A+C Fast charging at base
 Outlet: 1 x Convenience Outlet at base
 Connection Type: Hardwired
 OA Lamp Dimensions: 6.3” W x 10.5” H x 3.7” D
 Material: Steel and Acrylic
 Certification: ETL Listed
PRODUCT IMAGE
Single Headboard Light
Twin Headboard Light
Submitted by Highline LED, Midland, TX
Type:Catalog Number:
Job Name:
BPELC| ELITE COLLECTION
 Finish: Matte Black
 Shade: Frosted White Acrylic
 Socket Type: 24W In-Built LED, Selectable CCT 30K/40K/65K
 Switch: 2 x On/Off Rocker Switch at base
 Charging: 1 x USB A+C Fast charging at base
 Outlet: 2 x Convenience Outlet at base
 Connection Type: Hardwired
 OA Lamp Dimensions: 10.3” W x 10.5” H x 3.7” D
 Material: Steel and Acrylic
 Certification: ETL Listed